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Palmette

MonBecHbIE
CBETUNbHUKN

105 cm
41 1/4 inc

90 cm
351/2inc

60 Kg
132 Ibs

1
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17 E27 x 60W -
AVMMUpYeMbIi - B
KOMIJIEKT He BXOAUT
17 E26 x 60W -
dimmable - not included

17 E27 x 40W -
ANMMUPYEMBIN - B
KOMMJIEKT He BXOAUT
17 E26 x 40W -
dimmable - not included

EAC
XpycTanbHbIA

MoNnpPoOBaHHbLIN XPOM,
ManbBaHM3MpPOBaHHOE
30J10TO

90 cm | 35 1/2"

105-170 cm
411/4"- 67"



